

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3662 of 2021

Rajnish Kol @ Lallu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

10.09.2021	None appears for the petitioner even in the second call. Mr. R.K. Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard Learned State counsel prays time to seek instructions and file reply. List the case after four weeks. sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha	