

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C) No. 3662 of 2021

Rajnish Kol @ Lallu Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

16/06/2022	Mr. Achyut Tiwari, Advocate, for Petitioner. Mr. Ghan Shyam Patel, Govt. Advocate, for Respondents/State. Learned Govt. Advocate, prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file their Reply. Let Reply be filed. List this case on 4.8.2022. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	