

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C) No. 3662 of 2021

Rajnish Kol @ Lallu Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

24/11/2022	Mr. Achyut Tiwari, Advocate, for Petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Govt. Advocate, for Respondent-State. At the request of learned Govt. Advocate, to seek instructions as to the reasons for not disbursing the payment payable to the Petitioner, list this Writ Petition on 29.11.2022. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	