



CGHC010222972021

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPC No. 3662 of 2021****RAJNISH KOL @ LALLU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

17.07.2026	Mr. Shyam Kumar, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Achyut Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Atanu Gosh, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case next week. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	