



CGHC010222972021

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPC No. 3662 of 2021****RAJNISH KOL @ LALLU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

24/07/2026	None for the petitioner. Shri Atanu Ghosh, Deputy Government Advocate for the State/respondents. No one appears for the petitioner despite of two calls. List this case in the month of September, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	